E Public Policy
Polling

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE January 29, 2014
INTERVIEWS: Tom Jensen 919-744-6312

IF YOU HAVE BASIC METHODOLOGICAL QUESTIONS, PLEASE E-MAIL
information@publicpolicypolling.com, OR CONSULT THE FINAL PARAGRAPH
OF THE PRESS RELEASE

Huckabee leads GOP field, as Christie collapses

Raleigh, N.C. — Following the controversy over his ‘Uncle Sugar' speech Mike Huckabee
has taken the lead in the Republican primary race for 2016. He's at 16% to 14% for Jeb
Bush, 13% for Chris Christie, 11% for Rand Paul, 8% each for Ted Cruz, Marco Rubio,
and Paul Ryan, 6% for Scott Walker, and 5% for Bobby Jindal.

There's been more movement than usual over the last month, with Huckabee and Bush
each gaining 3-4 points, and Chris Christie and Ted Cruz each falling by 6 points. Cruz
had been leading the field among 'very conservative' voters for months but in the wake of
Huckabee's press attention last week he's taken the top spot with that group. He's at 20%
to 15% for Paul, 11% for Cruz, and 10% for Bush.

“Mike Huckabee’s comments last week didn’t hurt him with the GOP base,” said Dean
Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “If anything they might have helped him in
combination with Chris Christie’s implosion.”

Last month Christie led Hillary Clinton in a head to head, 45/42. Now Clinton has the
upper hand on him at 45/43. That's similar to the small leads Clinton holds over the rest
of her potential Republican opponents- she's up 45/43 on Bush, 46/44 on Ryan, 46/43 on
Huckabee and Paul, and 47/41 on Cruz.

Clinton's leads might be modest but there's not much doubt Democrats would be in a far,
far better position with her than any of their other potential candidates. Even with
Christie's declining popularity he would still lead Elizabeth Warren by 9 points (43/34)
and Joe Biden by 11 points (46/35) in hypothetical contests.

Clinton continues to be as dominant as ever when it comes to the Democratic primary.
67% want her to be the candidate to 7% each for Joe Biden and Elizabeth Warren, and
2% each for Cory Booker and Andrew Cuomo.

PPP surveyed 845 registered voters from January 23" to 26", including 457 Republican primary
voters and 334 Democratic primary voters. The margin of error for the overall survey is +/- 3.4%,
for the Republicans it’s +/-4.6% and for the Democrats it’s +/-5.4%. 80% of interviews for the
poll were conducted over the phone with 20% interviewed over the internet to reach respondents
who don’t have landline telephones.
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National Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Biden?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 34%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 49%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 18%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 34%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 41%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 26%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chris Christie?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 31%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 46%
NOE SUIME e, 23%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 45%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 47%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 8%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ted Cruz?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 28%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 38%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 34%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Huckabee?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 37%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 38%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 25%
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Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rand Paul?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 33%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 42%
NOE SUIME e, 25%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Ryan?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 33%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 39%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 28%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Elizabeth Warren?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 23%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 29%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 48%

Q10 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 45%
JED BUSh....coeieeeee e, 43%
NOE SUME .., 12%

Q11 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccvvviiiiiieiicc e 45%
Chris ChriStie ......cvvveeeiiiiiiieeeee e 43%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 12%
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Q12 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Ted
Cruz, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 47%
E=Te O U 41%
NOE SUME .., 12%

Q13 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Mike
Huckabee, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiie e 46%
Mike Huckabee.........cccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeees 43%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 12%

Q14 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 46%
RANG PAUL ..o 43%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 11%

Q15 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Paul
Ryan, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 46%
Paul RYan ..o 44%
NOLSUIE ... 10%

Q16 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

JOE BideN......oovvvieeiieeeeee e, 35%
Chris ChriSti® ......cvvveeeeeeeieceee e 46%
NOE SUME .., 18%

Q17 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Elizabeth Warren and Republican
Chris Christie, who would you vote for?

Elizabeth Warren ............ccoovvvvieeiiiiiiiiiieeeees 34%
Chris ChriStie ......cvvveeeiiiiiiieceee e 43%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 24%
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Q18 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA. .......voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeessrsens 48%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiie e 42%
Someone else/Don't remember ..............o...... 10%

Q19 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 13%
Somewhat ieral .............cocoveeveeererererenenn 18%
MOAErate.......vveeveiiiieeiee e 26%
Somewhat CONSErVative..............cocoveveerenenn. 25%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 18%
Q20 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

Q21 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 39%
Republican..........ccoeoviiieiiiiiii e 36%
Independent/Other........cccccooecivieeii e, 26%

Q22 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 9%
WHIEE .o 75%
AFrican-AmeriCan ..........ccccovevveeinneee e 12%
Other ... 4%

Q23 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 oo 15%
B0H0 45 24%
BB 0 65 ... 40%
Olderthan 65........cccovvvvvvvviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 21%
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Q24 Mode
Phone ... 80%
INEEINIEE <. 20%
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Biden Favorability
Favorable | 34% 66% 2% 10%
Unfavorable | 49% 10% 91% 59%
Not sure | 18% 24% 7% 32%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Christie Favorability
Favorable | 31% 25% 41% 22%
Unfavorable | 46% 55% 36% 42%
Not sure | 23% 20% 23% 36%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Cruz Favorability
Favorable | 28% 14% 47% 19%
Unfavorable | 38% 59% 17% 30%
Not sure | 34% 27% 37% 51%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Paul Favorability
Favorable [ 33% 10% 59% 36%
Unfavorable [42% 66% 18% 25%
Not sure | 25% 24% 24% 39%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Jeb Favorability
Favorable | 34% 15% 57% 25%
Unfavorable [41% 64% 17% 28%
Not sure | 26% 21% 26% 47%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary Favorability
Favorable [ 45% 84% 6% 23%
Unfavorable [47% 9% 88% 59%
Not sure| 8% 8% 6% 18%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Huck Favorability
Favorable [ 37% 11% 68% 29%
Unfavorable | 38% 61% 13% 31%
Not sure | 25% 28% 19% 40%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Ryan Favorability
Favorable [ 33% 10% 64% 19%
Unfavorable [ 39% 62% 12% 35%
Not sure | 28% 28% 23% 46%
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Warren Favorability
Favorable | 23% 44% 3% 8%
Unfavorable | 29% 14% 45% 33%
Not sure | 48% 42% 52% 59%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 45% 82% 6% 25%
Chris Christie | 43% 11% 80% 42%
Not sure | 12% 7% 14% 33%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton | 46% 86% 5% 21%
Mike Huckabee | 43% 6% 86% 39%
Not sure | 12% 8% 9% 40%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton | 46% 87% 5% 22%
Paul Ryan | 44% 8% 87% 37%
Not sure [ 10% 5% 8% 41%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 45% 85% 4% 25%
Jeb Bush [43% 7% 87% 35%
Not sure |12% 8% 9% 41%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 47% 87% 7% 24%
Ted Cruz |41% % 80% 36%
Not sure |12% 6% 13% 40%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 46% 87% 5% 19%
Rand Paul | 43% % 83% 47%
Not sure |11% 6% 12% 34%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Biden/Christie
Joe Biden [35% 68% 3% 10%
Chris Christie | 46% 15% 84% 41%
Not sure [ 18% 17% 12% 49%
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Warren/Christie
Hizabeth Warren | 34% 62% 3% 21%
Chris Christie | 43% 14% 79% 32%
Not sure | 24% 24% 18% 47%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative
Jeb Favorability
Favorable [34%  16% 14% 22% 51% 58%
Unfavorable [41%  69% 63% 47% 20% 19%
Not sure [26%  15% 23% 31% 30% 23%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability
Favorable [45%  78% 88% 53% 16% 8%
Unfavorable [47%  13% 8% 35% 7% 85%
Not sure | 8% 9% 5% 12% 7% 7%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Huck Favorability
Favorable [37%  19% 8% 21% 59% 69%
Unfavorable [38%  61% 59% 47% 17% 16%
Not sure [25%  20% 33% 32% 23% 15%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Biden Favorability
Favorable [34%  63% 70% 34% 12% 5%
Unfavorable (49%  14% 14% 35% 82% 82%
Not sure [18%  22% 16% 31% 6% 13%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Christie Favorability
Favorable |31%  29% 17% 28% 45% 32%
Unfavorable [46%  56% 62% 44% 30% 47%
Not sure [23%  15% 20% 28% 24% 21%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cruz Favorability
Favorable [28%  19% 9% 11% 41% 60%
Unfavorable (38%  58% 61% 48% 20% 14%
Not sure [34%  23% 30% 40% 39% 27%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Paul Favorability
Favorable [33%  17% 9% 16% 50% 67%
Unfavorable [42%  58% 69% 51% 23% 16%
Not sure [25%  25% 21% 33% 27% 16%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Ryan Favorability
Favorable [33%  14% 8% 16% 60% 61%
Unfavorable [39%  60% 64% 48% 16% 16%
Not sure [28%  26% 27% 36% 24% 23%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton [45%  84% 89% 51% 14% 9%
Jeb Bush |43%  10% 9% 28% 73% 80%
Not sure | 12% 6% 2% 21% 12% 11%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton [47%  85% 91% 54% 17% 7%
Ted Cruz [41% 9% 5% 28% 67% 81%
Not sure | 12% 7% 4% 18% 16% 11%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [46%  82% 91% 53% 14% 10%
Rand Paul | 43% 9% 6% 29% 2% 82%
Not sure | 11% 9% 3% 18% 14% 8%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Biden/Christie
Joe Biden [35%  73% 2% 35% 13% 2%
Chris Christie [46%  14% 12% 38% 75% 7%
Not sure [18%  13% 16% 27% 12% 21%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Warren Favorability
Favorable [23%  52% 46% 23% 6% 5%
Unfavorable (29%  13% 16% 23% 41% 45%
Not sure [48%  36% 38% 54% 52% 50%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [45%  84% 85% 50% 15% 9%
Chris Christie [43%  12% 10% 34% 70% 2%
Not sure | 12% 4% 5% 16% 15% 18%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton [46%  85% 90% 56% 11% 6%
Mike Huckabee | 43% 9% 7% 28% 70% 85%
Not sure | 12% % 2% 16% 18% 8%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton [46%  84% 90% 55% 13% 10%
Paul Ryan [44%  13% 8% 29% 73% 82%
Not sure [10% 3% 2% 17% 13% 8%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Warren/Christie
Hizabeth Warren |34%  66% 69% 34% 11% 5%
Chris Christie [43%  18% 10% 32% 68% 75%
Not sure [24%  16% 22% 34% 21% 20%
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Biden Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

34% 38% 28%
49% 42% 56%
18% 19% 16%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Jeb Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

34% 31% 36%
41% 45% 36%
26% 23% 28%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Christie Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

31% 30% 32%
46% 46% 47%
23% 24% 21%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Hillary Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

45% 53% 37%
47% 40% 55%
8% % 8%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Cruz Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

28% 24% 33%
38% 38% 39%
34% 39% 28%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Huck Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

37% 33% 40%
38% 37% 39%
25% 29% 21%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Paul Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

33% 27% 40%
42% 45% 38%
25% 28% 22%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Ryan Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

33% 29% 38%
39% 41% 36%
28% 29% 26%

January 23-26, 2014
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Warren Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

23% 26% 20%
29% 24% 34%
48% 50% 45%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton
Chris Christie

Not sure

45% 51% 38%
43% 36% 51%
12% 13% 11%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Hillary/Huckabee

Hillary Clinton
Mike Huckabee

Not sure

46% 52% 39%
43% 36% 51%
12% 13% 10%

Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 45% 53% 37%
Jeb Bush [43% 36% 51%
Not sure |12% 11% 12%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 47% 53% 40%
Ted Cruz |41% 34% 48%
Not sure | 12% 13% 11%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 46% 53% 38%
Rand Paul | 43% 35% 52%
Not sure | 11% 12% 10%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Hillary/Ryan

Hillary Clinton
Paul Ryan

Not sure

46% 52% 40%
44% 38% 51%
10% 10% 9%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Biden/Christie

Joe Biden
Chris Christie

Not sure

35% 40% 30%
46% 40% 53%
18% 20% 17%

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 845 registered voters
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Warren/Christie

Elizabeth Warren | 34% 37% 30%
Chris Christie [43% 37% 50%
Not sure | 24% 26% 21%

Party

Base |[Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Jeb Favorability

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Biden Favorability

Favorable [ 34% 13% 61% 27%

Unfavorable | 41% 65% 18% 36%

Not sure | 26% 22% 21% 36%
Party

Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Hillary Favorability

Base

Favorable [45% 84% 10% 36%

Unfavorable | 47% 9% 85% 52%

Not sure| 8% 8% 5% 12%
Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Huck Favorability

Favorable | 34% 64% 6% 26%
Unfavorable [49% 10% 88% 53%
Not sure | 18% 26% 6% 21%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Christie Favorability
Favorable | 31% 20% 45% 29%
Unfavorable [46% 58% 35% 44%
Not sure | 23% 22% 20% 27%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Cruz Favorability

Base

Favorable [ 28% 13% 49% 23%

Unfavorable | 38% 57% 19% 37%

Not sure | 34% 30% 33% 41%
Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Paul Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

33%
42%
25%

8%
65%
27%

61%
20%
19%

32%
37%
31%

Favorable [37% 13% 68% 30%
Unfavorable | 38% 58% 15% 40%
Not sure | 25% 30% 17% 30%

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 845 registered voters
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Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Ryan Favorability Warren Favorability
Favorable | 33% 10% 66% 24% Favorable | 23% 43% 6% 17%
Unfavorable [39% 60% 13% 42% Unfavorable | 29% 16% 44% 28%
Not sure | 28% 31% 20% 34% Not sure | 48% 41% 50% 55%
Party Party
Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 45% 86% 6% 38% Hillary Clinton | 45% 84% 7% 36%
Jeb Bush |43% 7% 87% 37% Chris Christie | 43% 10% 80% 41%
Not sure | 12% 7% % 25% Not sure | 12% 5% 13% 22%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton | 47% 85% 10% 41% Hillary Clinton | 46% 86% 7% 39%
Ted Cruz |41% 7% 80% 37% Mike Huckabee [43% 7% 86% 37%
Not sure | 12% 8% 10% 22% Not sure |12% 7% 7% 25%
Party Party
Base |[Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Paul Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton | 46% 86% 8% 39% Hillary Clinton | 46% 86% 8% 39%
Rand Paul [ 43% 7% 82% 42% Paul Ryan (44% 8% 86% 39%
Not sure |11% 7% 10% 19% Not sure | 10% 6% 6% 22%
January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 845 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Biden/Christie

Joe Biden
Chris Christie

Not sure

35%
46%
18%

68%
14%
18%

4%
85%
11%

29%
43%
29%

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Warren/Christie

Elizabeth Warren
Chris Christie

Not sure

34%
43%
24%

62%
13%
25%

5%
80%
14%

29%
36%
35%

Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other
Biden Favorability Jeb Favorability
Favorable [ 34% 45%  28% 62% 35% Favorable | 34% 26% 37% 19% 26%
Unfavorable | 49% 35% 57% 9%  40% Unfavorable [ 41% 48% 38% 53% 34%
Not sure | 18% 20% 15% 29% 25% Not sure | 26% 25%  24% 28% 40%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other
Christie Favorability Hillary Favorability
Favorable [31% 18% 33% 28% 30% Favorable | 45% 70% 37% 72% 56%
Unfavorable | 46% 49% 46% 44%  50% Unfavorable [ 47% 30% 55% 11% 39%
Not sure | 23% 33% 21% 29% 20% Not sure| 8% - 7% 17% 5%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other
Cruz Favorability Huck Favorability
Favorable | 28% 38% 29% 18% 27% Favorable |37% 23% 41% 20% 31%
Unfavorable | 38% 36% 36% 48% 53% Unfavorable | 38% 42%  35% 54% 41%
Not sure | 34% 26% 35% 34% 20% Not sure | 25% 35% 24% 26% 29%
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Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base [Hispanic [White |American [Other
Paul Favorability Ryan Favorability
Favorable [ 33% 271% 37% 17% 24% Favorable | 33% 28% 37% 16% 22%
Unfavorable [42% 48% 40% 48% 44% Unfavorable | 39% 39% 36% 48% 61%
Not sure | 25% 25% 24% 35% 32% Not sure [ 28% 33% 27% 35% 17%
Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base [Hispanic |White |American [Other
Warren Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable [ 23% 28% 21% 34% 28% Hillary Clinton | 45% 70% 37% 79% 48%
Unfavorable | 29% 28% 30% 21% 30% Jeb Bush [43% 24% 51% 9% 32%
Not sure | 48% 44%  49% 44%  42% Not sure [ 12% 6% 12% 12% 20%
Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base [Hispanic |White |American [Other
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 45% 66% 37% 7% AT% Hillary Clinton [47% 63% 40% 80% 50%
Chris Christie | 43% 22% 51% 13% 35% Ted Cruz |41% 35% 47% 9% 37%
Not sure | 12% 12% 13% 10% 18% Not sure [ 12% 2% 14% 11% 13%
Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base [Hispanic |White |American [Other
Hillary/Huckabee Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 46% 70% 39% 71% 44% Hillary Clinton | 46% 70% 38% 77% 50%
Mike Huckabee [43% 23% 50% 11% 39% Rand Paul | 43% 30% 50% 8% 37%
Not sure | 12% 7% 11% 18% 17% Not sure [11% - 12% 15% 13%
January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 845 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base [Hispanic [White |American [Other
Hillary/Ryan Biden/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 46% 67% 39% 76% 50% Joe Biden | 35% 49% 29% 69% 23%
Paul Ryan | 44% 26% 51% 13% 37% Chris Christie | 46% 27% 54% 13% 42%
Not sure [ 10% 6% 10% 11% 13% Not sure | 18% 25% 17% 18% 35%
Race Age
African- 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Warren/Christie Biden Favorability
Hizabeth Wi 34% 57% 28% 52% 33%
zabeth Tarren ) =0 o o Favorable |34% 41% 26% 36%  34%
Chris Christie [43% 22% 50% 18% 36%
Unfavorable [49% 38% 44% 52% 55%
Not sure [ 24% 21% 22% 31% 31%
Not sure |18% 21% 30% 12% 12%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Jeb Favorability Christie Favorability
Favorable |34% 16% 35% 34% 44% Favorable [31% 29% 37% 27% 35%
Unfavorable |41% 44% 42% 44% 32% 46% 51% 37% 50% 45%
Not sure |26% 40% 23% 22% 24% 23% 20% 26% 23% 20%
January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
survey of 845 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Favorability
Favorable [45% 54% 45% 45% 41%
Unfavorable |47% 34% 43% 50% 55%
Not sure| 8% 12% 12% 6% 5%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Huck Favorability
Favorable [37% 20% 34% 39% 48%
Unfavorable |38% 51% 36% 37% 32%
Not sure |25% 29% 30% 24% 20%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Ryan Favorability
Favorable |33% 23% 33% 35% 39%
Unfavorable |39% 47% 37% 38% 36%
Not sure |28% 30% 30% 27% 26%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Cruz Favorability
Favorable |28% 32% 22% 29% 31%
Unfavorable [38% 39% 43% 37% 36%
Not sure |34% 29% 35% 35% 33%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Paul Favorability
Favorable [33% 23% 29% 36% 38%
Unfavorable |42% 45% 39% 43% 41%
Not sure |25% 32% 32% 21% 21%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Warren Favorability
Favorable |23% 25% 25% 23% 21%
Unfavorable [29% 29% 22% 30% 36%
Not sure |48% 46% 53% 47% 44%

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 845 registered voters
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [45% 52% 48% 43% 40% Hillary Clinton |45% 55% 46% 43% 40%
Jeb Bush |43% 24% 41% 46% 53% Chris Christie [43% 31% 44% 42% 51%
Not sure |12% 24% 10% 11% 6% Not sure |12% 14% 10% 15% 9%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton |47% 55% 48% 46% 43% Hillary Clinton |46% 53% 48% 44% 41%
Ted Cruz|41% 28% 41% 41% 48% Mike Huckabee [43% 20% 43% 46% 52%
Not sure |12% 17% 11% 13% 8% Not sure |12% 27% 9% 10% 7%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Paul Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton |46% 52% 48% 46% 41% Hillary Clinton |46% 52% 49% 46% 41%
Rand Paul [43% 30% 39% 45% 52% Paul Ryan (44% 34% 40% 46% 51%
Not sure |11% 18% 12% 10% 7% Not sure |10% 15% 11% 9% 7%
January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

survey of 845 registered voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Biden/Christie Warren/Christie
Joe Biden [35% 49% 28% 35% 35% Blizabeth Warren [34% 45% 31% 32% 32%
Chris Christie [46% 27% 52% 48% 52% Chris Christie [43% 25% 40% 46% 52%
Not sure [18% 24% 20% 18% 13% Not sure [24% 30% 29% 22% 16%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Biden Favorability Jeb Favorability
Favorable [34%  35% 30% Favorable [34%  36% 24%
Unfavorable [49%  52% 35% Unfavorable |41%  43% 34%
Not sure [18%  13% 35% Not sure [26%  21% 42%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Christie Favorability Hillary Favorability
Favorable |31%  33% 26% Favorable |45%  44% 51%
Unfavorable |46%  49% 36% Unfavorable |47%  50% 35%
Not sure [23%  19% 38% Not sure| 8% 6% 15%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Cruz Favorability Huck Favorability
Favorable [28%  30% 21% Favorable |37%  40% 23%
Unfavorable |38%  39% 36% Unfavorable [38%  38% 36%
Not sure [34%  31% 43% Not sure [25%  21% 41%
January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Mode

Base [Phone |Internet

Paul Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

33% 36% 22%
42%  42% 40%
25%  22% 38%

Mode

Base |Phone |Internet

Warren Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

23% 23% 24%
29%  32% 18%
48%  45% 58%

Mode

Base [Phone |Internet

Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton
Chris Christie

Not sure

45%  43% 50%
43%  45% 34%
12%  12% 16%

Mode

Base [Phone |Internet

Hillary/Huckabee

Hillary Clinton
Mike Huckabee

Not sure

46%  44% 53%
43% 47% 27%
12% 9% 21%

Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Ryan Favorability
Favorable |33%  35% 25%
Unfavorable |39%  39% 38%
Not sure [28%  26% 37%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton |45%  44% 50%
Jeb Bush [43%  46% 30%
Not sure [12%  10% 19%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton |47%  45% 55%
Ted Cruz|41%  45% 25%
Not sure [12%  10% 20%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |46%  45% 53%
Rand Paul |43%  47% 25%
Not sure | 11% 8% 22%

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 845 registered voters
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Raleigh, NC 27604
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Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Ryan Biden/Christie
Hillary Clinton |46%  45% 52% Joe Biden [35%  35% 35%
Paul Ryan |44%  48% 28% Chris Christie |46%  50% 34%
Not sure | 10% 7% 20% Not sure [18%  15% 31%
Mode

Base |Phone |Internet

Warren/Christie
Hizabeth Warren [34%  34% 33%

Chris Christie [43%  46% 28%
Not sure |24%  20% 38%

January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 845 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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National Survey Results

Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Mike Huckabee, Bobby Jindal, Rand
Paul, Marco Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Scott
Walker, who would you most like to see as the
GOP candidate for President in 2016?

JED BUSH...coiiii 14%
Chris Christi€ .......coovviieiiiee e 13%
TEA CrUZ oo 8%
Mike Huckabee ...........ccocoviiviiiciiee e 16%
BODDY JING@l ... 5%
Rand Paul........ccccoovvieiii e 11%
Marco RUDIO ........cocovveiiiiiii e 8%
Paul RYan ... 8%
Scott WalKer .......ooveviiiiiiieec e 6%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........cccovevrceeeerinenenn. 10%

If Mike Huckabee was not a candidate for
President in 2016, who would you support,
given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Bobby Jindal, Rand Paul, Marco
Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Scott Walker?

JeD BUSh....ooiiiii 18%
Chris Christi€ ........coovvviiiiiii e 17%
TEA CrUZ oot 11%
BODDY JiNGal ... 5%
Rand Paul.........ccccoviiiiiiii e 13%
Marco RUDIO .........occveeiiiiiiiii e 8%
Paul RYan ... 9%
Scott WalKer .......c..ooovvviiiiiiiiiii e %
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........ccccvevvceeeeninenenne 11%

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 56%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 18%
NOE SUIME e, 26%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chris Christie?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 40%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 38%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 22%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ted Cruz?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 45%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 20%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 35%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Huckabee?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 64%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 18%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 18%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rand Paul?

Favorable......ccooooviviiiiiic 58%
Unfavorable ...........covveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 21%
NOE SUME c.eviie e, 21%
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Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Ryan?
Favorable.......cccoviii e 58%
Unfavorable ... 18%
NOLSUIE ..o 24%
Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Sarah Palin?
Favorable........cccoo e 70%
Unfavorable ... 20%
Not sure 10%

January 23-26, 2014

Survey of 457 Republican primary voters

Q10 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 3%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 4%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 17%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 39%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 37%
Q11 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMaN ... 49%
MaN......i 51%

Q12 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

LR oL FOT RO 32%
BB 80 B5 oottt 39%
Older than 65........ovvveeeiiieeee s 29%

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres 2016 GOP Pres
Preference Preference w/o Huck
Jeb Bush|14%  45% % 25% 13% 10% Jeb Bush|18%  45% 7% 28% 16% 15%
Chris Christie [ 13% - 35% 28% 13% 4% Chris Christie [17%  15% 35% 28% 20% 8%
Ted Cruz| 8% N 9% 4% 8% 11% Ted Cruz [11% - 9% 4% 10% 16%
Mike Huckabee |16%  27% 9% 9% 15% 20% Bobby Jindal | 5% - 16% 5% 6% 4%
Bobby Jindal | 5% - 16% 5% 5% 5% Rand Paul [13%  20% 4% 13% 8% 18%
Rand Paul [ 11% - 4% 12% 7% 15% Marco Rubio| 8% 7% 4% 4% 9% 10%
Marco Rubio| 8% - - 3% 11% 8% Paul Ryan | 9% - 4% 2% 14% 7%
Paul Ryan| 8% 15% 4% 1% 13% 7% Scott Walker [ 7% - 5% 1% 7% 12%
Scott Walker | 6% N 10% N 5% 11% Someone else/Not [11%  14% 18% 14% 11% 10%
Someone else/Not [10%  14% 9% 13% 10% 9% sure
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Jeb Favorability Christie Favorability
Favorable |56%  53% 48% 41% 61% 60% Favorable [40%  16% 53% 44% 46% 32%
Unfavorable [18%  47% 21% 33% 12% 16% Unfavorable (38%  77% 35% 33% 32% 45%
Not sure | 26% - 30% 26% 28% 24% Not sure | 22% 7% 12% 22% 22% 23%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Cruz Favorability Huck Favorability
Favorable [45%  21% 43% 13% 44% 62% Favorable [64%  21% 43% 39% 67% 77%
Unfavorable [20%  39% 26% 37% 20% 11% Unfavorable (18%  39% 23% 38% 16% 10%
Not sure [35%  39% 30% 50% 36% 27% Not sure [18%  39% 34% 23% 17% 13%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Paul Favorability Ryan Favorability
Favorable [58%  53% 45% 32% 55% 75% Favorable [58%  37% 32% 30% 66% 67%
Unfavorable [21%  31% 29% 38% 21% 11% Unfavorable [18%  39% 41% 36% 12% 13%
Not sure [21%  16% 26% 30% 24% 13% Not sure |24%  23% 28% 34% 22% 21%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Palin Favorability
Favorable |70%  61% 34% 44% 2% 84%
Unfavorable [20%  23% 50% 41% 17% 9%
Not sure [10%  16% 16% 14% 11% 7%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference w/o Huck
Jeb Bush |18% 17% 19%
Chris Christie [17% 16% 19%
Ted Cruz |11% 10% 11%
Bobby Jindal | 5% 6% 4%
Rand Paul [ 13% 6% 19%
Marco Rubio| 8% 12% 5%
Paul Ryan| 9% 12% 6%
Scott Walker | 7% 5% 10%
Someone else/Not [ 11% 15% 8%
sure

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush |14% 15% 14%
Chris Christie [13% 13% 13%
Ted Cruz| 8% 8% 8%
Mike Huckabee [ 16% 16% 16%
Bobby Jindal [ 5% 5% 6%
Rand Paul | 11% 7% 14%
Marco Rubio| 8% 9% 7%
Paul Ryan | 8% 11% 6%
Scott Walker | 6% 5% 8%
Someone else/Not [ 10% 13% 8%
sure
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Jeb Favorability
Favorable | 56% 54% 59%
Unfavorable | 18% 19% 17%
Not sure | 26% 28% 24%

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 457 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Christie Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

40% 39% 41%
38% 39% 37%
22% 22% 21%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Cruz Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

45% 38% 51%
20% 20% 20%
35% 41% 29%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Huck Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

64% 62% 66%
18% 16% 20%
18% 22% 14%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Paul Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

58% 51% 65%
21% 23% 18%
21% 26% 16%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Ryan Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

58% 54% 62%
18% 18% 18%
24% 28% 20%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Palin Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

70% 69% 71%
20% 20% 20%
10% 11% 9%

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 457 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 GOP Pres 2016 GOP Pres
Preference Preference w/o Huck
Jeb Bush|14% 18% 12% 13% Jeb Bush|18% 21% 15% 19%
Chris Christie |13% 17% 9% 13% Chris Christie |17% 26% 11% 15%
Ted Cruz| 8% 7% 7% 12% Ted Cruz|11% 7% 9% 17%
Mike Huckabee [16% 10% 16% 23% Bobby Jindal| 5% 6% 6% 4%
Bobby Jindal | 5% % 6% 3% Rand Paul [13% 17% 12% 10%
Rand Paul |11% 17% 7% 9% Marco Rubio| 8% 6% 11% 8%
Marco Rubio| 8% 6% 9% 8% Paul Ryan| 9% 7% 11% 7%
Paul Ryan| 8% 11% 10% 4% Scott Walker| 7% 3% 9% 10%
Scott Walker| 6% 3% 9% 7% Someone else/Not [11% 8% 15% 10%
Someone else/Not|10% 6% 15%  10% sure
sure
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Jeb Favorability Christie Favorability
Favorable |56% 50% 57% 63% Favorable [40% 46% 34% 42%
Unfavorable |18% 25% 16% 12% Unfavorable [38% 33% 44% 35%
Not sure |26% 25% 27% 24% Not sure |22% 21% 21% 23%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Cruz Favorability Huck Favorability
Favorable |[45% 31% 49% 55% Favorable |64% 51% 66% 75%
Unfavorable |20% 32% 14% 16% Unfavorable [18% 26% 16% 12%
Not sure |35% 38% 38% 29% Not sure |18% 22% 18% 13%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Paul Favorability Ryan Favorability
Favorable [58% 49% 63% 62% Favorable [58% 53% 61% 60%
Unfavorable [21% 25% 17% 21% Unfavorable |18% 24% 15% 15%
Not sure |21% 26% 20% 16% Not sure |24% 24% 23% 25%
Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Palin Favorability
Favorable [70% 63% 70% 7%

Unfavorable [20% 28% 19% 13%
Not sure |10% 10% 11% 10%

January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 457 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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National Survey Results

Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,
Hillary Clinton, Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten
Gillibrand, Martin O’'Malley, Brian Schweitzer,
Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who
would you most like to see as the Democratic
candidate for President in 20167

Joe Biden. ..., 7%
COry BOOKEN .....eevieiieiiaiiiiiicee e 2%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvveeiiiiieeeeen 67%
ANdrew CUOMO .......ceevviiiiiiiice e 2%
Kirsten Gillibrand ..............cccocoiiiiiieiniiincnes 1%
Martin O'Malley ...........cccceeeeiiiiiiiiieee e 1%
Brian SChweitzer.........ccocoovvviiiiiiiiiciiees 1%
Mark Warner ..o 1%
Elizabeth Warren ...........cccccvvviiiiciiins %
Someone else/NOt SUre .........ccccvevvcveeeiinenenne 10%

Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,
Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten Gillibrand, Martin
O’Malley, Brian Schweitzer, Mark Warner, and
Elizabeth Warren, who would you most like to
see as the Democratic candidate for President
in 20167

Joe Biden........oovviiiiii 32%
COry BOOKET ......eviieiiiiieciieee et 7%
ANdrew CUOMO ......oeeeiiiiieeiiieee e 7%
Kirsten Gillibrand .............cccoeiiiiiiieeiiiiieens 3%
Martin O'Malley .........ooeoviiiiiiiiiieiee e 1%
Brian SChweitzer ... 2%
Mark Warner .........occeeeeviiieeiiieie e 2%
Elizabeth Warren ..........cccccoviiiiiiieiiiece 16%
Someone elSe/NOt SUFE .............cceveeveveerenens 31%

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,
Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten Gillibrand, Martin
O’Malley, Brian Schweitzer, Mark Warner, and
Elizabeth Warren, who would you most like to
see as the Democratic candidate for President
in 2016?

COrY BOOKET .....eeveeiieiiiiiiiiic e 11%
ANdrew CUOMO .......eeviiiiiieiiiee e 13%
Kirsten Gillibrand ..............cccocoieiiiieiniiines 4%
Martin O'Malley ...........ccceeeeiiiiiiiiieee e 2%
Brian SChweitzer ..o 3%
Mark Warner ..o 1%
Elizabeth Warren ...........cccccvvviiiiciins 24%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........ccccvevvceveeiinenenne 43%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Biden?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieiee 67%
UNfavorable ...........ccueeeeiiiiiiieee e 11%
NOE SUME c.veeeiieeee e, 22%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......coooooviiiiiiii 83%
Unfavorable ...........covveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 9%
NOE SUIME c.eveiie e, 8%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Elizabeth Warren?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 45%

UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiiieec e 17%

NOE SUME c.veeeiieeee e, 38%
(] | B
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Q7 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat

. L
conservative, or very conservative: HISPANIC ....c.veveceeeeeeeeeeee e 12%
. 0,
Very liberal ... 25% White 57%
i 34%
Somewhat liberal .............coeeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiee, 0 African-American ... 26%
29%
MOAEIALE. .....veeeeeeieeece e 0 other.. 5%
. 0,
Somewhat conservative.........cocooeveeeiieiiiieeinns 8% Qlo |f you are 18 to 45 years Old, press 1. |f 46 to
VEry CONSEIVALIVE ..........ovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeean 5% 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
Q8 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. 1810 45 ... 34%
WOMAN ..o 58% AB 1O B5. .o 43%
MaAN. .. 42% Olderthan 65........ccceeeveeiiiiiiiiieieeeeeecee e, 23%
January 23-26, 2014 3020 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. D
Survey of 334 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q9

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.
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Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden| 7% 7% 6% 4% 16% 29%
Cory Booker | 2% - 2% 4% 6% -
Hillary Clinton [67%  79% 68% 71% 41% 16%
Andrew Cuomo| 2% N 4% N 6% 8%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% - 2% - - -
Martin O'Malley | 1% - 3% - - -
Brian Schweitzer | 1% - 2% 2% - 3%
Mark Warner | 1% N 0% 1% - 7%
Bizabeth Warren| 7%  10% 5% 5% 4% 18%
Someone else/Not | 10% 4% % 13% 28% 18%
sure
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary or Biden
Cory Booker [11%  11% 12% 12% 5% -
Andrew Cuomo |13% 9% 13% 16% 7% 14%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 4% 6% 4% 2% 10% -
Martin O'Malley | 2% 1% 4% 1% - -
Brian Schweitzer | 3% 4% 5% 1% - -
Mark Warner | 1% N 2% 1% - 7%
Eizabeth Warren [24%  36% 22% 18% 14% 25%
Someone else/Not [43%  33% 39% 48% 64% 55%
sure
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary Favorability
Favorable [83%  89% 92% 83% 53% 35%
Unfavorable | 9% 2% 2% 9% 43% 32%
Not sure | 8% 9% 5% 8% 4% 33%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary
Joe Biden |32%  33% 32% 31% 39% 16%
Cory Booker| 7% 12% 7% 4% 4% -
Andrew Cuomo| 7% % 8% 6% 13% 6%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 4% 3% 3% - 8%
Martin O'Malley | 1% 0% 3% 1% - -
Brian Schweitzer [ 2% - 3% 2% - -
Mark Warner | 2% - 3% 3% - -
Hizabeth Warren [16%  16% 16% 16% 9% 17%
Someone else/Not [31%  28% 25% 34% 36% 53%
sure
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Biden Favorability
Favorable |67%  76% 76% 61% 52% 24%
Unfavorable [ 11% 5% 7% 10% 32% 40%
Not sure [22%  20% 17% 29% 15% 36%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Warren Favorability
Favorable [45%  59% 51% 33% 28% 32%
Unfavorable (17%  15% 14% 20% 17% 37%
Not sure [38%  26% 35% 48% 55% 31%

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 334 Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference Preference w/o
Joe Biden| 7% 8% 6% Hillary
Cory Booker | 2% 204 3% Joe Biden | 32% 35% 27%
Hillary Clinton |67%  71%  62% Cory Booker| 7% 6% 8%
Andrew Cuomo| 2% 3% 1% Andrew Cuomo| 7% 5% 10%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 1% ) Kirsten Gillibrand [ 3% 4% 2%
Martin OMalley| 1% 1% 1% Martin OMalley| 1% 1% 2%
Brian Schweitzer| 1% 1% 2% Brian Schweitzer | 2% 2% 1%
Mark Warner | 1% 0% 2% Mark Warner | 2% 0% 4%
Hizabeth Warren | 7% 6% 8% Hizabeth Warren | 16% 17% 14%
Someone else/Not|10% 6% 16% Someone e'ses/l':'f; 3% - 29%  33%
sure
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres Biden Favorability
E"r”e;re;i?: d";/no Favorable |67%  71% 63%
Cory Booker | 11% 13% 7% Unfavorable | 11% 10% 11%
Andrew Cuomo [13%  10% 16% Notsure |22%  19% 26%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 4% 5% 2%
Martin O'Malley | 2% 2% 2%
Brian Schweitzer | 3% 2% 5%
Mark Warner | 1% 1% 2%
Bizabeth Warren |24% 26% 20%
Someone else/Not [43% 40% 46%
sure

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 334 Democratic primary voters
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary Favorability
Favorable | 83% 87% T77%
Unfavorable | 9% 9% 8%
Not sure | 8% 4% 14%
Race
African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden| 7% 6% 5% 14% 8%
Cory Booker | 2% - 2% 4% -
Hillary Clinton | 67% 64% 67% 65% 85%
Andrew Cuomo| 2% - 2% 3% 8%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 6% - - -
Martin O'Malley | 1% 5% 1% - -
Brian Schweitzer | 1% - 2% - -
Mark Warner | 1% - 1% - -
Hizabeth Warren | 7% 11% 8% 4% -
Someone else/Not | 10% 8% 12% 9% -

sure

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Warren Favorability
Favorable | 45% 46% 43%
Unfavorable | 17% 16% 19%
Not sure | 38% 38% 38%
Race
African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American [Other
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary
Joe Biden | 32% 27% 27% 42%  44%
Cory Booker | 7% 10% 6% 8% -
Andrew Cuomo| 7% - 10% 6% -
Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 10% 3% - 8%
Martin O'Malley | 1% 5% 2% - -
Brian Schweitzer | 2% - 2% 3% -
Mark Warner | 2% - 3% - -
Hizabeth Warren | 16% 11% 20% 6% 33%
Someone else/Not [ 31% 37% 29% 35% 16%

sure

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 334 Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White |American [Other Base |Hispanic |White |American [Other
2016 Dem Pres Biden Favorability
Preference w/o Favorable |67%  54% 67% 4%  67%
Hillary or Biden
Cory Booker | 11% } 10% 18% 9% Unfavorable | 11% 14% 14% 1% 13%
Andrew Cuomo |13% 5% 16% 10%  10% Notsure|22%  32% 19% 25%  20%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 4% 16% 4% - -
Martin O'Malley | 2% 5% 2% - -
Brian Schweitzer | 3% - 3% 6% -
Mark Warner | 1% - 2% - -
Hizabeth Warren | 24% 23% 25% 19% 35%
Someone else/Not | 43% 51% 39% 46%  46%
sure
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hillary Favorability Warren Favorability
Favorable [ 83% 86% 82% 85% 83% Favorable [ 45% 34% 47% 44%  50%
Unfavorable | 9% 6% 13% 2% - Unfavorable [ 17% 26% 15% 19% 14%
Not sure | 8% 8% 5% 13%  17% Not sure | 38% 40% 38% 37% 36%
January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 334 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 ap

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference Preference w/o
Hillary

Joe Biden| 7% 9% 6% 7%

Joe Biden |32% 29% 35% 31%
Cory Booker| 7% 13% 4% 3%
Andrew Cuomo| 7% 8% 8% 6%

Cory Booker| 2% 5% 1% 2%
Hillary Clinton |67% 59% 75% 65%

Andrew Cuomo| 2% 2% 3% 1%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 3% 5% -

Martin O'Malley| 1% 1% 2% 1%

Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 2% - -

Martin O'Malley | 1% 1% 1% -
Brian Schweitzer | 2% 3% 1% 1%

Brian Schweitzer| 1% 3% - 1%
Mark Warner | 1% ) 1% 206 Mark Warner | 2% 3% 1% 2%
Hizabeth Warren | 7% 6% 8% 6% Hizabeth Warren | 16% 9% 20% 18%

Someone else/Not | 10%  12% 5% 15% Someone else/Not |31% 31% 26% 39%

sure
sure
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
2016 Dem Pres Biden Favorability

Preference w/o
Hillary or Biden

Cory Booker [11% 10% 14% 5%
Andrew Cuomo |13% 9% 17% 11%

Favorable |67% 52% 78% 69%
Unfavorable [11% 12% 7% 16%
Not sure |22% 36% 15% 15%

Kirsten Gillibrand | 4% 6% 5% 1%
Martin O'Malley| 2% 1% 3% 1%
Brian Schweitzer| 3% 8% 1% 1%
Mark Warner | 1% - 1% 2%
Blizabeth Warren [24% 23% 26% 21%
Someone else/Not [43% 45% 33% 57%

sure
January 23-26, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 334 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Favorability Warren Favorability
Favorable |83% 76% 90% 81% Favorable [45% 43% 51% 37%
Unfavorable| 9% 5% 8% 17% Unfavorable [17% 15% 18% 20%
Not sure| 8% 19% 3% 2% Not sure |38% 43% 31% 43%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

January 23-26, 2014

survey of 334 Democratic primary voters



